FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Dustin Miller to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 76 by Representative Dustin Miller

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 2, line 9, delete "2006" and after "Louisiana" delete "Smoke Free" and insert in lieu
 thereof "Smokefree"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 21, delete "Louisiana's statewide Smoke Free Air" and insert in lieu thereof 6 "the Louisiana Smokefree Air"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 29, after "Recreation" delete the comma ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, delete line 30 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "appointed by the lieutenant
 governor."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 3, line 8, delete "Chief" and insert in lieu thereof "The chief"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 26, delete "video gaming association" and insert in lieu thereof "VideoGaming Association"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 18 On page 4, line 27, after "Recreation" delete the comma ","
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 4, line 28, after "Institute," and before "director" insert "the"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 22 On page 4, line 29, after "Living," and before "American" insert "the"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 5, line 9, delete "video gaming" and insert in lieu thereof "Video GamingAssociation."

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>

2 On page 5, delete line 10 in its entirety